Pos Name

DannyNorton
GarryPayne
Terence Coyle
PeterBates
JamesRogers
Craig Jeffrey
Andrew Smith
Ben Carroll
JohnWinders
GarryAvenell
RosalynAlexander
PaulO'Brien
ChristopherRidley
SimonLund
Jason Williams
StephenBlount
StephenPope
Julian Newell
David Bamford
AdrianMassey
Martin Wilcock
HadynJones
AndrewFinn
lanNoad
AndreaDennison
LesTurton
TimBoone
Graham Chesters
LudwigKrause
Andrew Marriott
Graham Baker
GregQuinn
Michael Ferguson
LeeGaughan
ColinEverson
BryanLawton
PaddyMcDonald
AdrianRose
Michael Pounder
Alan Schofield
Mark Humphreys
Keith Franks
BarryGreaves
Tim Rogers
StephenMcGlynn
Warren Crook
Henrik Aronsson
ChrisRead
MichaelKennedy
Bernard Cassidy
PaulRussell

Ray Walker
AnthonyAudenshaw
Monique Hollinshead
lanDoherty
Adrien Collodel
Jeffrey Birkel
PeterWalters
SarahKriel-Kay
David Tomlinson
StevenSmith
JohnBrady
EricMusgrove
PeterCookson
Chris Stubbs
David Hunter
David Watson
Chris Miles
Chris Taylor
Steve Wells

Billy Gardner
PaulCoales
NicolaWilde
SharonGayter
Wandrew Wilnott
Harry Porteous
KayNah

Alastair Miatt
Chris Smith
Richard Pentin
RayHampton
SteveKenyon
LeeEgan
SuzanneAckroyd
CarlosSanz
Mike Smith
Wayne Freeman
LeeGillan
PaulWoan
HughWelsh
Brian Cumpsty
Paul Shields
GeorgeRedmond
Eric Sidebottam
Martin Walsh
Trevor Grundy
Norma Bird
StuartForrester
RoyBarnes

100 BrianSpeake
101 Michael Doyle
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The Blackpool Full and Half Marathon
at Blackpool on Sunday 23rd June 2002

Blackpool - Full — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
RhonddaValley Runners
V45 1 GeorgeEliott
V45 2 ScotishVeteranHarriers
V45 3 Bury AC
East Hull Harriers
TrenthamJoggers
Darwen Dashers
Oxford
Preston Hariers
V40 1 EastHull Harriers
L 1 Falkirk
Unattached
V40 2 SouthShieldsHarriers
Woodstock
Bristol
Unattached
Sheffield
Scunthorpe
Wigan Phoenix
V40 3 Unattached
Unattached
Chester
V40 4 Unattached
Unattached
L35 1 BradfordAiredale
V40 5 MiltonKeynesAC
V45 4 ArunnersRunningClub
V40 6 MiddletonHarriers
WimbledonWindmilers
Kirk Hallam RC
V50 1 RoadRunnersClub
Aberdeen
Unattached
Unattached
V45 5 Crook & District
Oldham & RoytonH&AC
V50 2 HaddingtonEastLothian
Unattached
V40 7 Horsforth Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Unattached
V45 6 SelbyStriders
V45 7 Oldham & RoytonH&AC
TeamRealrunner.com
V40 8 Unattached
PrestonHarriers
WestEndRunners
RoadRunners Club
Unattached
V40 9 Oldham & RoytonH&AC
Law & District AAC
V50 3 EdenRunners
TV Times
L 3 DewsburyRoadRunners
Staffs Moorlands AC
V40 10 Southport
V40 11 Unattached
V40 12 Llanell
L 4 Hallamshire Harriers
V50 4 Howgill Harriers
V40 13 DarkPeak
V60 1 IsleOfManVetsAC
V50 5 StockportHarriers
V40 14 Unattached
IdeAC
Unattached
North Derbyshire RC
Amazing Feet
V40 15 Unattached
V45 8 BoltonUnitedHarriers
V40 16 Lancaster&Morecambe
Unattached
L40 1 Horsforth Harriers
L35 2 New Marske Harriers
V55 1 HalsteadRoadRunners
V40 17 Wooler
V45 9 TroonTortoisesAC
Unattached
IdeAC
North Derbyshire RC
V55 2 StockportHarriers
Waveney ValleyAC
Unattached
L35 3 llkley Harriers
Unattached
New ForrestRunners
Unattached
Houghton-Le-Spring
RedRose Road Runners
Glasgow
Unattached
V40 18 DewsburyRoad Runners
Wirral
V60 2 StrathearnHarriers
V55 3 LythamStAnnesRC
V55 4 Oldham &RoytonH&AC
L45 1 ArbrothFooters
V45 10 PitreavieAC
V40 19 RoadRunnersClub
ReadingRoadRunners
V50 6 Formby Hariers

2:36:52
2:39:20
2:46:43
24832
2:51.03
2:51.09
2:51:44
2:53:26
2:53:48
2:55:23
2:55:45
2:56:22
2:57:15
2:58:29
2:58:39
2:59:28
3:00:02
3:00:36
3:02:28
3:02:47
3:03:28
3:04:06
3:04:08
3:04:46
3:05:03
3:05:07
3:06:26
3:06:45
3:06:50
30727
30727
3:09:16
3:10:16
3:10:40
3:10:56
3:11:03
31117
3:11:50
3:11:56
3:12:02
3:12:06
3:12:06
3:12:06
31252
3:13:02
31322
3:13:40
3:13:49
31354
3:13:59
3:14:51
3:14:56
31517
3:15:30
3:15:32
31554
3:16:00
3:16:04
3:16:19
3:16:49
317:14
3:17:19
3:17:46
31752
3:17:59
3:18:30
31833
3:18:36
31841
3:19:23
3:20:20
3:20:27
3:20:36
3:21:.01
3:21:29
3:22:15
3:22:19
3:23:10
32324
3:23:42
3:24:41
3:25:00
3:25:23
3:25:26
3:26:22
3:26:43
3:26:53
3:27:08
32731
32753
3:28:19
32821
3:28:26
3:2843
3:28:46
3:29:06
3:29:24
3:29:46
3:29:52
3:30:00
3:30:39

102 Ray Wilson-Birch

103 Russell Imrie

104 StephenWoodward V40 20
105 Jim Thyne V45 11
106 RoyParkinson V40 21
107 Tony Minikin V55 5
108 lanEckersley V55 6
109 RitaBanks 55 1
110 StuartFairbaim V50 7
111 Colin Lewis V45 12
112 Tristan Walker-Buckt

113 Kym Wheeler L40 2
114 RobertThomson V40 22
115 Tomothy Rainey

116 Mark Carter V40 23
117 AnthonyHolling V45 13
118 AlanPerkins V50 8
119 Eric Baxter V50 9
120 RobertFisher

121 Maxine Burgess L 1
122 DarrenNelson

123 PaulFallon

124 JonathonGreenwood

125 KevinBirchall

126 NoelMclnerney V55 7
127 Dave Cass

128 JohnMcDonald Veo 3
129 ColinLongworth V45 14
130 RobertBurke

131 RoyYoung V50 10
132 JudithJones L35 4
133 Martin Tulley V40 24
134 David Ryder

135 JohnCooper V40 25
136 LizBrandon L 13
137 StewartLivingstone

138 GlynnMarston

139 LeeAdshead

140 FredBibby V50 11
141 David Christmas V45 15
142 Ruth Miles L 14
143 GeoffGregson V45 16
144 Jeff Clark

145 Steve Edwards

146 SimonNunn V40 26
147 Ray Shooter V40 27
148 Carole Prance L35 5
149 Kevin Straw V40 28
150 JohnChristopher V40 29
151 HarbhagSingh V55 8
152 LindaFoster L40 3
153 Peter Burrow V55 9
154 Tracey Luckhurst L 17
155 MichaelLetwenjuk

156 MaureenPool 50 1
157 RogerPool V45 17
158 PeterJohnson V45 18
159 Phillip Duffy V6o 4
160 Geoffrey Cooper V50 12
161 ColinJones

162 Corole Milnes 40 4
163 Mitch Midgley-Davies

164 Ray Smith V45 19
165 Richard Midgley V45 20
166 David Davenport

167 JohnWinters V65 1
168 Pete Willis V40 30
169 Paul Trower

170 CarlBedson

171 David Pope V50 13
172 Mark Tordoff

173 AlanGraham V45 21
174 Jenny Craig L 20
175 Jim Aimond

176 Craig Shaw

177 Mark Ward V40 31
178 lanMyers

179 Julie Paton L40 5
180 David Parks V55 10
181 David Thompson V50 14
182 Michael Walsh

183 StephenBotham V40 32
184 David Sellars V40 33
185 Mike Hindley

186 ColinKnapp V40 34
187 Mike Collins V50 15
188 Michael Smith V40 35
189 Timothy Shields

190 Derek Taylor

191 JohnSmith V50 16
192 Garry Dixon

193 lanBlakebrough V50 17
194 Mike Kelsall V45 22
195 SimonKimberley V40 36
196 BarryBedford V60 5
197 Daniel Mortimer

198 Graham Tracey

199 Thomas Dodd V60 6
200 MarinaMcCallum L 22
201 JeremyLong

202 Jill Searle 45 2

Kendal

Glasgow

Dunfires

Hunters Bog Trotters
PrestonHartiers
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Stone Masters

Scotish VeteranHarriers
Erewash Valley RC
Oxford University
CorbyAC

Unattached

Sale Harriers
Unattached
PortTalbotHarriers
PortTalbotHarriers
Unattached
Unattached

Tring Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Isle Of White RR
Chorley Harriers
100MarathonClub
Liverpool Running Club
Ackworth RR

Chester

Unattached

OakPark
ThanetRoad RunnersAC
EastEndRoad Runners
Unattached

Sneyd Striders

Sneyd Striders
Unattached
BitonRoadRunners
Amazing Feet
WiganPhoenix
Barnsley Harriers
100MarathonClub
StockportHarriers
Isle Of Man Vets AC
EastEndRoadRunners
Unattached
Woodstock
Darlington Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Dallam Sports Assn

Haywards Heath Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
RoadRunnersClub
PeugeotUk

Unattached
RoadRunners Club
EastEndRoad Runners
Unattached

Haywards Heath Harriers

lkley Harriers
Unattached

Blackpool &Fylde AC
Nidd Valley
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Hallamshire Harriers
Liverpool
TeamRealrunner.com
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Morpeth

Unattached

Unattached

Ackworth RR
Wrexham Tri Club
EastCheshire Harriers
Wigan

Unattached
Sittingbourne Striders
Bishop Stortford AC
Hull

North Fylde AC
StockportHarriers
Barrow Striders
Chester
LittlewoodsLeggers
Sneyd Striders
Barnsley Harriers
Dewsbury Road Runners
Unattached

RedRose Road Runners
Athletics Scotland
Gilingham Trotters
Altrincham

3:30:54
3:31.05
3:31.06
33112
331:34
3:31:39
3:31:58
3:32.07
3:32:20
3:32:39
3:33:22
3:33:29
3:33:29
3:34:23
3:34:36
3:34:53
3:34:53
3:35:25
3:35:34
3:36:29
3:36:37
3:36:37
3:36:42
3:36:54
3:37:15
3:37:19
3:37:44
3:38:06
33821
3:38:23
3:38:44
3:39.01
3:39:06
3:39:59
3:40:29
3:40:44
3:40:57
3:40:57
34105
34125
34135
34135
3:41:38
34148
3:42:16
3:42:17
3:42:41
343:01
34318
34318
34322
343:25
34341
34353
34353
34357
3:44:18
344:34
34451
3:45:22
345:23
3:45:35
34543
3:45:50
346:11
3:46:28
3:46:42
3:46:42
3:46:47
3:46:51
3:46:55
3:46:59
347:35
3:48:50
3:49:53
3:50:20
3:50:39
3:50:40
3:50:49
3:51:.05
351:10
3:51:20
3:51:27
3:51:27
3:51:36
35142
3:52:.04
35217
3:52:37
3:52:40
3:53:00
3:53:00
3:53:07
35315
353:35
3:53:36
3:53:38
3:53:48
3:53:50
3:54.01
35421

203 HelenParsons L 24
204 Craig Hoyle

205 IvanField

206 JohnBugler V6o 7

207 ChristopherGrange V40 37
208 AnthonyBrown V45 23

209 Anne-MarieO'ConnorL. 25
210 GrantSmith

211 John Williams V60 8
212 David Hurst V40 38

213 RobertMeadowcroft V65 2

214 Clifford Diego V45 24
215 JaneBowe L 26
216 TertryMaddocks V40 39

217 PeterNorris V50 18
218 David Pearcey V55 11
219 Kenneth Griffin V50 19
220 JohnHowarth V45 25
221 PaulFlockton V45 26
222 JeffCordwell V50 20
223 PhillipBullock

224 Andrew Sixsmith V45 27
225 SteveCalder

226 ColinCookson V40 40
227 JoHunsdon L 27
228 AndrewBennett V45 28

229 RobSaunders
230 DavinaSmith
231 Craig Wright

L35 6

232 Eric White V50 21
233 Edward Yearsley

234 Warren Drozario V45 29
235 CarlHarrington

236 Chris Worth

237 NevilleBroadbent V40 41
238 Steve Fowler V40 42
239 lanShoemark

240 MargaretFairbairn  L45 3
241 SeamusFahy

242 DamienWynne V40 43
243 David Moss V40 44
244 PeterHendy V40 45
245 RobertYoung

246 GeoffLund V55 12
247 PhilBryant V40 46
248 JonathanDunham

249 StevenO’Neil

250 GavinRennie

251 MartinBush V40 47
252 MartinSleep V40 48
253 AnnCherry L45 4
254 KevinSparke

255 SimonAshton V45 30
256 NoelGuiden

257 HarrySeddon V55 13
258 Henry Molyneux V60 9
259 George Robinson

260 PeterCutts V45 31

261 PaulPercival-Smith V45 32

262 Cheryl Pirie L 31
263 TheresaWoolley L35 7
264 David Whittle

265 LeonMoss V65 3
266 Steve Higginbottom

267 Mike Couzens

268 JohnWalsham V55 14
269 JohnBaird

270 GrahamGunn V45 33
271 KenDean V50 22
272 TrevorDean

273 SimonFletcher V40 49
274 David Williams

275 StephenBroughton V45 34
276 Alistair Milnes

277 AnnRoberts L40 6
278 RobertSanham V50 23
279 LionaRiding L35 8
280 GeoffWaters V40 50

281 PaulWhite
282 Michael Avenell
283 Philip Curry
284 PhillipBannister

V40 51
JM 1

285 JohnO'Donnell V55 15
286 Ray Nuttall V40 52
287 KathrynCole L4 7
288 CharlesThackray V50 24
289 AndrewGregory

290 Brian Miles V45 35
291 DavidWarner

292 Tony Riley V45 36

293 DavidLucas

294 BarryClinton V50 25
295 Meirion Walters V40 53
296 SimonPatenall

297 SusanTippin L40 8
298 John Fryer V45 37
299 Mike North V45 3B
300 Gill Gray L 37
301 DavidLloyd V40 54
302 lanWinstanley

303 Carol Hallett L35 9

graham@race-results.co.uk

KendalAC

Unattached
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Blackheath Harriers
Unattached
ReadingRoadRunners
Cambridge & Coleridge
Dundee

100Marathon Club
Unattached
NorthernVets
Pembrokeshire

Helm Hill Runners
EccleshillRoad Runners
Dallam Sports Assn
NorthernVets
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Unattached

Oldham &RoytonAC
WorcesterAC

Mersey Tri Club
AbbeyRunners
RedRose Road Runners
ReadingRoadRunners
Ackworth RR
LiverpoolRunning Club
Idle AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sandwell

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Ashbourne Running Club
Unattached

Scotish VeteranHarriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
ReadingRoadRunners
Unattached

Garstang Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Glasgow
ReadingRoadRunners
100Marathon Club
100k Association
EastCheshire Harriers
Unattached

Oldham

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Wallasay

Unattached

Unattached
CenturianRunning Club
Brighton&Hove AC
100Marathon Club
Bury AC

Salford

RedcarRunning Club
Unattached

Taunton

EastCheshire Harriers
Unattached

Tamar Trotters

Barnet & District AC
Gillingham Trotters
Centurian Running Club
Doncaster
ThanetRoad RunnersAC
BlackburnRoad Runners
Crossgates Harriers
Wye Valley Runners
East Hull Harriers
Unattached

North Fylde AC
Unattached

Bolton

Centurian Running Club
WestCheshire AC
Unattached
100MarathonClub
Unattached

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers
Unattached
CenturianRunning Club
Swansea

Fairlands Valley Spa
SouthportWaterlooAC
TrenthamJoggers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bolton

RrcL1710

3:54:26
3:54:48
3:55:09
35512
35517
3:55:25
3:55:36
3:55:38
3:56:35
3:56:41
357:.04
3:57:09
357:12
357:22
35722
35741
3:58:10
35812
35814
35824
3:58:29
3:58:30
3:58:33
3:58:57
3:59:00
3:59:00
3:59:.09
359:11
359:12
359:13
359:24
35950
3:59:52
4:00:21
4:00:28
4:01:.03
4:01:.09
4:01:16
4.01:26
4.02:11
4.02:37
4.02:42
4:02:53
4.02:59
4:03:23
4:03:48
4:0353
4:04:32
4:04:49
40454
4.05:14
4.05:15
4.05:18
4.05:21
4.05:29
4:05:29
4:05:31
4:0555
4:05:59
4:06:14
4:06:22
4.06:24
4:06:30
4:06:50
4:.06:59
4.07:43
40754
4:08:03
4:08:15
4:08:18
4:08:27
4:09:05
4:10:04
4:10:06
4:10:42
4:11:30
4:12:05
4:12:09
412:17
4:12:19
4:13:220
4:13:27
41337
41343
4:14:.05
4:14:08
41417
4:15:00
4:15:30
4:15:39
4:16:06
4:16:26
4:16:37
4:17:20
4:17:20
4:17:39
4:17:46
4:17:46
4:18:.07
41821
4:18:36



304 Julie Wise

305 BrianEmmott

306 KeithDalley

307 Bev Clark

308 David Nortis

309 JohnDawson

310 Michael Warminger
311 StephanCooper
312 DeborahPalmer
313 LeeWright

314 Martyn Riley

315 JudithWebb

316 Craig\Watson

317 Mark Hillam

318 AngusMclintosh
319 PeterBullock

320 CathrynBerry
321 Jimmy Smith

322 StevePhillip

323 TomKasprowicz
324 VincentHolland
325 YvetteJohnston
326 David Toms

327 DavidOwen

328 David Taylor

329 StuartGreenwood
330 Malcolm Sherwood
331 KevinArcher

332 AnneOakes

333 Athanassios Labriani
334 Malcolm Williams
335 JohnHobbs

336 David Ferrier

337 Malcolm Macfie
338 Debbie Rudland
339 DennisHarmnett
340 Alan Timmins

341 MatthewAllitt

342 David Newlands

Pos Name

JohnHanks
KevinPapworth
JamesHallam
PaulHunt
Iftakhar Hussain
Jerry Forde
Mike Marten

~NoOOhsWNRE

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://mww.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

343 Catherine Etheringto
344 AnnePearson
345 AnilBose

346 Michael Skinxis
347 Rosemary Uttley
348 Danny Turner
349 JonathanBaker
350 KevinLiddell

351 Michelle John
352 JosephBrookes
353 MortonHolland
354 lainSpence

355 LincolnBannister
356 Craig Brown

357 CarlHopkinson
358 JoginderSingh
359 SteveFaulkner
360 Michael Matulewicz
361 JohnFitzpatrick
362 Brian Smith

363 Michael Carney
364 AnneCaddy

365 JulieWing

366 KevinMoon

367 LeslieHaycock
368 AlisonLock

369 PhilSinnott

370 BryanJones

371 David Birkinshaw
372 MillicentWharton
373 JoanneDanns
374 EdwardFlood
375 JohnTitley

376 PatrickRuane
377 KistenMcAteer
378 StephenWiliams
379 GrahamDawson
380 Hyacinth Gillott
381 David Reid

L
L55

3

585 585

47
2

L8P Ed G~

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
AdamsWorkout
Unattached
Unattached
Athletics Scotland
Unattached
NorthernVets
RedRose Road Runners
Wigan

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Fife

Chorley

Unattached

Rrc

Unattached
Unattached
Maidstone Harriers
Unattached

Stoke

Crosby

Unattached

Road RunnersClub
York

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wesham Road Runners
WarringtonAC
Horsforth Harriers
Blackburn Road Runners
Unattached

4:32:53
4:33:17
4:33:37
43414
4:34:18
4:35.07
4:35.07
4:36:14
4:37.03
4:37:32
4:39:14
4:39:26
4:40:28
4:40:28
4:.40:29
4.41:13
4.41:54
4.41:54
4:43:40
4:44.07
4:45:26
4:4552
4:4559
4:46:08
4:46:08
4:46:19
4:46:19
4:46:49
447:32
4:47:34
4:47:43
44744
44744
4:48:10
450:41
45050
451:26
452:29
452:34

382 Mark Bailey

383 RobertLawton
384 PaulJones

385 MichaelMcManus
386 Eric Daykin

387 ZuberPatel

388 HaroonPatel

389 GeoffreyGuy
390 Cyril Bethell

391 SusanAdams
392 PaulAdams

393 AnzelDuzbeyaz
394 Frank Tetlow
395 AnneMcGrane
396 David Phillips
397 StephenCollins
398 PaulaHurst

399 Wally Oakes

400 DavidLittle

401 Jim Hamilton
402 AlisonNash

403 HelenPickard
404 SandraHartis
405 SteveButler

406 PeterWooding
407 Ivor Davies

408 ChristopherBowman
409 AlisonMacfie
410 MichaelMoorhead
411 Mark Jones

412 Neil Mawdsley
413 Bill Rigby

414 Hazel Fairhurst
415 DuncanBrown
416 David Moles

417 MartinHammond
418 AnnetteKing

419 EmmalLloyd

Blackpool - Wheelchair — FINAL RESULTS

L35 10 LiverpoolRunningClub  4:18:44
V50 26 Blackburn 4:19:.02
V55 16 Merseyside Police 4:19:16
L 40 BarnsleyHarriers 4:19:36
V45 39 RoadRunnersClub 4:19:43
V65 4 Litchfield RunningClub  4:20:32
V40 55 liford 4:21:02
Unattached 4:21:37
L 41 Blackpool 4:21:42
Unattached 4:21:42
Aberdeen 4:21:54
L35 11 TrailRunnersAssociation 4:22:42
QuakersRunning Club 4:22.52
Warrington 4:22:53
Unattached 4:23:12
V50 27 LitchfieldRunningClub ~ 4:23:18
L 43 AckworthRR 4:2352
V45 40 BingleyHarriers 4:24:19
V40 56 Unattached 4:24:19
Rrc 4:25:.01
V65 5 StockportHarriers 4:25:43
L 44 Unattached 4:25:47
V50 28 BrandonFearnHoppers — 4:27:21
V50 29 Unattached 4:27:40
V40 57 Unattached 4:28:01
V40 58 Unattached 4:28.03
V45 41 North Fylde AC 4:28:39
Unattached 4:28:39
L45 5 100MarathonClub 4:28:53
V65 6 Unattached 4:29:17
LondonFrontRunners 4:29:39
Walsall 4:29:41
V40 59 North Fylde AC 4:29:44
V40 60 Unattached 4:31:02
L 46 BlackbumRoadRunners 4:31.07
RoadRunners Club 4:32.07
V40 61 Unattached 4:32:09
Wave Radio 4:32:11
V45 42 Athletics Scotland 4:32:30
Club Time

BritishWheelchareAssoc  2:13:29
BritishWheelchare Assoc  2:13:29
BritishWheelchare Assoc  2:14:08
BritishWheelchare Assoc  2:16:06
BritishWheelchare Assoc  2:49:23
V40 1 BritishWheelchareAssoc 3:19:22
V40 2 BritishWheelchareAssoc 4:11:29

graham@race-results.co.uk

bRRZ 3553R3
BRES #.88R%

V50 37

L35 16
V40 69

V45 53
L35 17
V45 54
V40 70

L40 9
L35 18

AyleshamRoadRunners  4:53:12

Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Road Runners Club
Unattached
Blackburn

Bradford Airedale
Unattached
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Massey Ferguson Rr
Unattached
100Marathon Club
100Marathon Club
Unattached
Glasgow
Unattached

Preston

Northern Vets
EsportaAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pitreavie AC

Settle Harriers
Rochdale
Unattached
Doncaster

Lancs Walking Club
Chester

Dovedlae Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Swindon

45312
453:26
45516
4:55:36
4:56:02
4:56:09
45753
45852
4:59:.03
459:16
459:33
5:00:42
5:02:28
5:03:44
5:04:05
5:05:04
5:05:04
5:05:18
5:07:01
5:08:13
5:10:16
511:31
51212
5:12:49
51412
5:15:22
5:15:22
5:16:50
5:17:53
5:18:10
5:18:17
5:19:15
5:20:03
5:25:11
5:30:22
5:32:06
5:32:06



